- PECO Transition Bond Principal Balance

+ STD

+ LTD

Debt:

Adjusted Debt (1)

FFO Debt Coverage

Rating Agency Capitalization
Rating Agency Debt

Total Adjusted Capitalization
Adjusted Book Debt

= Total Rating Agency Capitalization

+ Off-balance sheet debt equivalents (2)

- Goodwill

Total Adjusted Capitalization

= Rating Agency Debt

+ ComEd Transition Bond Principal Balance

+ Off-balance sheet debt equivalents (2)

Adjusted Book Debt

= Total Adjusted Capitalization
+ Adjusted Book Debt

+ Preferred Securities of Subsidiaries

+ Total Shareholders' Equity

Capitalization:

= Adjusted Book Debt
- Transition Bond Principal Balance

+ STD

+ LTD

Debt:

Debt to Total Cap

Note: Reflects S&P guidelines and company forecast.  FFO and Debt related to non-recourse debt are excluded from the calculations.

(1) Uses current year-end adjusted debt balance.

(2) Metrics are calculated in presentation unadjusted and adjusted for debt equivalents and related interest for PPAs, unfunded Pension and OPEB obligations, and Capital
Adequacy for Energy Trading.

(3) Reflects depreciation adjustment for PPAs and decommissioning interest income and contributions.

Supplemental Information
2007 Exelon Investor Conference

December 19, 2007

Exhibit 99.3

2

3

’07E Earnings: $2,320 - $2,385M
’08E Earnings: $2,060 -$2,260M

’07 EPS: $3.45 - $3.55
‘08 EPS: $3.15 - $3.45

Total Debt(1): $1.8B
Credit Rating(2): BBB+

The Exelon Companies

Nuclear, Fossil, Hydro & Renewable Generation
Power Marketing

‘07E Operating Earnings: $2.8 - $2.9B
‘07 EPS Guidance: $4.15 - $4.30
‘08E Operating Earnings: $2.6 - $2.9B
‘08 EPS Guidance: $4.00 - $4.40
Assets (1) :   $44.3B
Total Debt (1) : $13.0B
Credit Rating(2):   BBB

Note: All estimates represent adjusted (Non-GAAP) Operating Earnings and EPS. Exelon Generation, ComEd and PECO estimates represent expected contribution to
Exelon’s operating earnings EPS (per Exelon share). Refer to Appendix for reconciliation of adjusted (non-GAAP) operating EPS to GAAP EPS.

(1) As of 12/31/06.
(2) Standard & Poor’s senior unsecured debt ratings for Exelon and Generation and senior secured debt ratings for ComEd and PECO as of 12/14/07.

Pennsylvania
Utility